106 Schurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707-778-6401 •  E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com
PFMD Polymeric PTC Resettable Fuse – Surface Mount
NEW
• High Density Circuit Board Application:
Hard disk drives,
PC motherboards
PC peripherals
Point-of-sale (POS) equipment

Schurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707- 778-6401 •  E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com     107
Max.Time Tripped
Ihold Itrip
Initial
To Trip at 23°C
Power
Resistance Dissipation
Model
Amperes Ohms
Amps Seconds
Watts
I max. V max.
at 23°C at 23°C at 23°C
Amps Volts
Hold Trip R Min. R1Max.
PFMD.020.2 10 30.0 0.20 0.40 0.40 5.00 8.0 0.02 0.8
PFMD.035.2 40 6.0 0.35 0.70 0.32 1.30 8.0 0.10 0.6
PFMD.050.2 40 15.0 0.50 1.00 0.15 1.00 8.0 0.15 0.8
PFMD.075.2 40 13.2 0.75 1.50 0.11 0.45 8.0 0.20 0.8
PFMD.110.2 40 6.0 1.10 2.20 0.04 0.21 8.0 0.30 0.8
Electrical Characteristics
Product Designator
Style
MD = 4.5mm SMD